
PageDoc ID No: of 18PO2 095 1300003652 2 1

IMPORTANT

Show Doc ID number on all packages,
invoices and correspondence.

Commonwealth of Kentucky

PURCHASE ORDER

Reason For Modification:

Doc ID No:  Procurement Folder:

Doc Description:

Procurement Type:

Administered By:
Telephone:

 Cited Authority:
 Issued By:

CSEPP FY13 Grant

Grant
Leslie Stamper KRS39A.030
502-607-1510 Kimberly McKinney

Extend Contract time and increase contract amount. Extend contract from 9/30/2014 to 9/30/2015 to

PO2 095 1300003652 2 2762522

provide time for project completion. Original amount $15,574,264.00. Amount increase $4,173,296.00. New Contract total
$19,747,560.00. Increase amount due to additional grant award. No change in scope.

C
O
N
T
R
A
C
T
O
R

Multiple Provider

702 Capitol Avenue
OMPS
Frankfort KY 40601
US

Effective To:Effective From:

Unit
Issue Total PriceContract AmtUnit PriceQuantityDue DateCL DescriptionLine

2015-09-302012-10-01

1 0.00 0.00000 19,747,560.00 19,747,560.00FY13 CSEPP Grant

Extended Description

These ten counties which are: Clark, Estill, Fayette, Garrard, Madison, Laurel, Jackson, Jessamine, Powell and Rockcastle,
will be responsible for the development of preparedness plans, conducting necessary training, administering cooperative
agreements, and public awareness of protective actions, communication, and alert notification systems (e.g., computer
hardware and software, telephone and radio upgrades, siren and tone-alert radios).
Start Date:  October 1, 2012
End Date:  September 30, 2015

B
I
L
L

T
O

S
H
I
P

T
O

Billing
DMA DIV OF EMERGENCY MGMT
100 MINUTEMAN PARKWAY

FRANKFORT KY 40601
US

Total Order Amount: 19,747,560.00




































